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\ KOHLER 70 AMP TRANSFER

= | SWITCH, YEAR 2006, 208 VOLTS,
3 POLE, 3 PHASE, NEMA 1
$600.00
SKU: IETS-252-KH
Categories: Transfer Switches
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Part # IETS- 252-KH
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Transfer Switches

Description

Make

Model #
Serial #
Amps

Volts

Year Built
Wires / Poles
Dimensions -
Width
Height
Weight
Condition
Hertz - Hz
Phase

Length

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 150 Ibs

Dimensions 31 X 18 x 13 in

Manufacturer Kohler

Price $ 600

Kohler 70 Amp Transfer Switch, Year
2006, 208 volts, 3 Pole, 3 Phase, NEMA 1

Kohler
KCT-ACTA-0070S
K2099268

70 Amps

208 volts

2006

3 Pole

31 "
18 "
13 "
150 Ibs.
Good-Used, Standby Application
60 Hz

3 Phase




